
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

82 
225 
117 

74 
78 

401 
164 
878 
171 
691 

68 
620 

24 
9 

23 
91 
12 

505 
553 
312 

75 
364 
138 
721 

15 
800 

70 
365 
155 

84 
161 

29 
627 
604 
172 

99 
11 
56 
95 

474 

Name 

Markus Jell 
Bastian Timmermann 
Carsten Hein 
Nikolaj Strand 
Jann Tapper 
Lars Hansen 
Peter Rolofsson 
Brian Sørensen 
Stephan Arndt 
Marcus Alsing 
Ste fan W enne f te r - Ra ine r Rath 
Simon Wulf 
Morten Dehn - Grevens MC 
Stefan Olsson 
Uwe Lewandowski Goldbeck 
Stein Nygård 
Carsten Lehnig 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Steven Walsh 
Jakob Gertz 
Jannik Udby Edvardsen 
Kevin Rolofsson 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Timo Kloß 
Jonas Radekop 
Hans Henrik Eickstedt 
Jens Hirsch 
Marcus Ingvarsson 
Ole Juul Thomassen 
Martin Johansen 
Arne Hartmann 
Jens Blume 
Finn Gregersen 
Jochen Dirks 
Gert Østergaard Petersen 
Martin Petersen 
Simon Pettersson 
Jens Lindström 
Anders Adelbøg 
Lars Gadekær 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:49.673 
1:50.484 
1:50.833 
1:52.167 
1:52.287 
1:52.315 
1:52.726 
1:52.751 
1:52.873 
1:53.072 
1:53.439 
1:53.633 
1:54.021 
1:54.115 
1:54.171 
1:54.198 
1:54.219 
1:54.348 
1:54.361 
1:54.387 
1:54.960 
1:54.994 
1:55.082 
1:55.373 
1:55.633 
1:55.639 
1:55.705 
1:56.317 
1:56.478 
1:56.506 
1:56.762 
1:56.801 
1:57.561 
1:59.005 
1:59.102 
1:59.439 
1:59.671 
1:59.921 
1:59.940 
2:02.201 

Diff 

0.811 
1.160 
2.494 
2.614 
2.642 
3.053 
3.078 
3.200 
3.399 
3.766 
3.960 
4.348 
4.442 
4.498 
4.525 
4.546 
4.675 
4.688 
4.714 
5.287 
5.321 
5.409 
5.700 
5.960 
5.966 
6.032 
6.644 
6.805 
6.833 
7.089 
7.128 
7.888 
9.332 
9.429 
9.766 
9.998 

10.248 
10.267 
12.528 

Best Speed 

138,258 
137,243 
136,811 
135,184 
135,040 
135,006 
134,514 
134,484 
134,339 
134,102 
133,668 
133,440 
132,986 
132,876 
132,811 
132,780 
132,755 
132,606 
132,591 
132,561 
131,900 
131,861 
131,760 
131,428 
131,132 
131,125 
131,051 
130,361 
130,181 
130,150 
129,864 
129,821 
128,982 
127,416 
127,313 
126,954 
126,707 
126,443 
126,423 
124,084 

In Lap 

2 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 
2 
5 
1 
1 
5 
3 
4 
5 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

Deutsch 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Germany 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Denmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 

No. 

17 
115 

Name 

Sebastian Kristensen 
Christian Ehrhardt 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:02.881 
2:03.804 

Diff 

13.208 
14.131 

Best Speed 

123,397 
122,477 

In Lap 

4 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Germany 
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Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16-09-2016 11:01:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
01 Friday 

02 Red 1040-1100 

Qualifying started at 10:38:55 

Most 4,212 km 

16-09-2016 10:40 

Page 2/2 


